
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  July 23, 2012 – Friday, August 3, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, July 23, 2012  
  Meet and greet with representatives from the Department of Defense 
  Meeting with A’Lelia Bundles, Foundation for the National Archives President 
       
 Tuesday, July 24, 2012 
 NARA Monthly Development Meeting 
 Meeting with Jim Corrigan, President of the Council of State Archivists (COSA) 
 State Department Reception and Dinner 
    
Wednesday, July 25, 2012 
  Meeting about Diplomatic Reception Rooms at U.S. Department of State 
   
Thursday, July 26, 2012 

NARA Management Team Meeting 
Film signing of Electoral College letters to State Governors and Mayor of DC 
Young Founders Society Boston University Law Alumni meet and greet 

   
Friday, July 27, 2012 
       
Monday, July 30, 2012 
  Young Founders Society Behind the Scenes Vault Tour 
   
Tuesday, July 31, 2012 

NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Meet and greet with NARA Summer Interns 
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Wednesday, August 1, 2012 

NARA Management Team Meeting 
NARA Volunteer’s Lunch Pizza Party 

 
Thursday, August 2, 2012 
               
Friday, August 3, 2012 
   
 
  
  


